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    Fiber Optics >  Fiber Optic Connectors >  Rugged Fiber Connectors >  ODVA LC Connectors

 Connector & Housing Type: Receptacle

 Fiber Optic Mode: Multimode

    

Features

Product Type Features

Data Transmission Mode Duplex

Fiber Optic Mode Multimode

Connector & Housing Type Receptacle

Body Features

Primary Product Color Black

Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>

EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant with Exemptions

EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant

China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 Restricted Materials Above Threshold

EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JAN 2024 

(240)

Candidate List Declared Against: JUL 2021 

(219)

Does not contain REACH SVHC

Halogen Content Not Low Halogen - contains Br or Cl > 900 

ppm.

Solder Process Capability Not applicable for solder process capability

Product Compliance Disclaimer
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Product Compliance Disclaimer

This information is provided based on reasonable inquiry of our suppliers and represents our current actual knowledge 

based on the information they provided. This information is subject to change. The part numbers that TE has identified as 

EU RoHS compliant have a maximum concentration of 0.1% by weight in homogenous materials for lead, hexavalent 

chromium, mercury, PBB, PBDE, DBP, BBP, DEHP, DIBP, and 0.01% for cadmium, or qualify for an exemption to these 

limits as defined in the Annexes of Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS2). Finished electrical and electronic equipment products 

will be CE marked as required by Directive 2011/65/EU. Components may not be CE marked. Additionally, the part 

numbers that TE has identified as EU ELV compliant have a maximum concentration of 0.1% by weight in homogenous 

materials for lead, hexavalent chromium, and mercury, and 0.01% for cadmium, or qualify for an exemption to these limits 

as defined in the Annexes of Directive 2000/53/EC (ELV). Regarding the REACH Regulation, the information TE provides 

on SVHC in articles for this part number is based on the latest European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) ‘Guidance on 

requirements for substances in articles’ posted at this URL: https://echa.europa.eu/guidance-documents/guidance-on-

reach

 TE Part # 1828935-2

CA FO, 2FIB B/O 62.5/125 LC ODVA

 TE Part # 1-2064915-2

C/A,F/O,2F I/O MM50 OM3,SCLC DPX

 TE Part # 1-2064915-0

C/A,F/O,2F I/O MM50 OM3,SCLC DPX

 TE Part # 1-1985524-0

C/A,2 FBR B/O 62.5/125,ODVA TO LC

 TE Part # 1-1828935-0

CA FO 2FIB B/O 62.5/125 LC ODVA

 TE Part # 9-1920985-9

FOMM62.5 LEAD LC/DPX ODVA - SC

/DPX 100M

 TE Part # 1828935-1

CA FO, 2FIB B/O 62.5/125 LC ODVA

 TE Part # 1-1920985-0

FOMM62.5 LEAD LC/DPX ODVA - SC

/DPX 10M

 TE Part # 2-2064915-5

C/A,F/O,2F I/O MM50 OM3,SCLC DPX

 TE Part # 1828740-1

ASSEMBLY, PROTECTIVE CAP

 TE Part # 2064915-8

C/A,F/O,2F I/O MM50 OM3,SCLC 

DPX, 8M

 TE Part # 1828618-1

KIT,PLUG,LC,ODVA,MM

Compatible Parts

https://www.te.com/en/product-1828935-2.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1-2064915-2.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1-2064915-0.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1-1985524-0.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1-1828935-0.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-9-1920985-9.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1828935-1.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1-1920985-0.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-2-2064915-5.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1828740-1.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-2064915-8.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1828618-1.html
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TE Part #1445336-3

LOOSE PC CONTACT 30 AU PLATED

TE Part #165049

TERM, WIRE PIN, PIDG, 12 - 10, -ASI

TE Part #T4111001031-000

M12 Field Installable Unshielded

TE Part #1-6609037-6

30EMC6=F8131

ODVA LC Connectors(3)

LC Connectors(4)Fiber Optic Patch Cable Assemblies(8)Fiber Connector Covers & Caps(1)Docking Connectors(1)

 TE Part # 2064915-3

C/A,F/O,2F I/O MM50 OM3,SCLC DPX

 TE Part # 2064915-2

C/A,F/O,2F I/O MM50 OM3,SCLC DPX

 TE Part # 2064915-1

C/A,F/O,2F I/O MM50 OM3,SCLC D

 TE Part # 2-1920985-0

FOMM62.5 LEAD LC/DPX ODVA - SC

/DPX 20M

 TE Part # 1985524-5

C/A,2 FBR B/O 62.5/125,ODVA TO

 TE Part # 1828935-5

CA FO, 2FIB B/O 62.5/125 LC ODVA

 TE Part # 1828935-4

CA FO, 2FIB B/O 62.5/125 LC ODVA

 TE Part # 1828935-3

CA FO, 2FIB B/O 62.5/125 LC ODVA

 Also in the Series FullAXS LC

Customers Also Bought

https://www.te.com/en/product-1445336-3.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-165049.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-T4111001031-000.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1-6609037-6.html
https://www.te.com/en/plp/odva-lc-connectors-lc/Y30leX26a7.html
https://www.te.com/en/plp/lc-connectors-lc/Y30lqX26a7.html
https://www.te.com/en/plp/fiber-optic-patch-cable-assemblies-lc/Y30r0X26a7.html
https://www.te.com/en/plp/fiber-connector-covers-caps-lc/Y30k1X26a7.html
https://www.te.com/en/plp/docking-connectors-lc/Y30jwX26a7.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-2064915-3.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-2064915-2.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-2064915-1.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-2-1920985-0.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1985524-5.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1828935-5.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1828935-4.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1828935-3.html
https://www.te.com/en/plp/X26a7.html
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TE Part #4-1768602-6

LBC-13030

TE Part #1520230-1

7402K3=20 AMP TOGGLE

TE Part #350689-2

UMNL SOK 24-18 AUBR L/P

TE Part #206425-5

17-3 RECPT. REV SEX,THRD INSRT

TE Part #5260030007

TC-CAPS-4005-8

Documents

Product Drawings

Kit,Receptacle,LC, ODVA,MM

English

CAD Files

3D PDF

3D

Customer View Model

ENG_CVM_CVM_1828619-1_A1_c-1828619-1-a1.2d_dxf.zip

English

Customer View Model

ENG_CVM_CVM_1828619-1_A1_c-1828619-1-a1.3d_igs.zip

English

Customer View Model

ENG_CVM_CVM_1828619-1_A1_c-1828619-1-a1.3d_stp.zip

English

By downloading the CAD file I accept and agree to the  of use.Terms and Conditions

Datasheets & Catalog Pages

INDUSTRIAL_ETHERNET_PRODUCTS

English

Rugged Fiber Optics

English

Product Specifications

Product Specification

English

Instruction Sheets

https://www.te.com/en/product-4-1768602-6.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-1520230-1.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-350689-2.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-206425-5.html
https://www.te.com/en/product-5260030007.html
https://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+Drawing%7F1828619%7FA1%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_CD_1828619_A1_1828619-c_drw.pdf%7F1828619-1
https://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7FCVM_1828619-1%7FA1%7Fpdf%7F3D%7F3D_CVM_CVM_1828619-1_A1_c-1828619-1-a1-3d.pdf%7F1828619-1
https://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7FCVM_1828619-1%7FA1%7F2d_dxf.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_CVM_1828619-1_A1_c-1828619-1-a1.2d_dxf.zip%7F1828619-1
https://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7FCVM_1828619-1%7FA1%7F3d_igs.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_CVM_1828619-1_A1_c-1828619-1-a1.3d_igs.zip%7F1828619-1
https://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7FCVM_1828619-1%7FA1%7F3d_stp.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_CVM_1828619-1_A1_c-1828619-1-a1.3d_stp.zip%7F1828619-1
https://www.te.com/en/policies-agreements/terms-of-use-te-com.html
https://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Catalog+Section%7F1654253-2_INDUSTRIAL_ETHERNET%7F0907%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_CS_1654253-2_INDUSTRIAL_ETHERNET_0907.pdf%7F1828619-1
https://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Catalog+Section%7F1308940_rugged-optics%7FA%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_CS_1308940_rugged-optics_A.pdf%7F1828619-1
https://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F108-2227%7FB%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_108-2227_B.pdf%7F1828619-1
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Instruction Sheets

Instruction Sheet (U.S.)

English

https://www.te.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Specification+Or+Standard%7F408-10079%7FC%7Fpdf%7FEnglish%7FENG_SS_408-10079_C.pdf%7F1828619-1

